Date:
Time:

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:10 pm

2:25 pm

2:30 pm

USF Student Green Energy Fund Council

Friday, March 11, 2022
1:00 pm —2:30 pm

Agenda

Call to Order
Roll Call & Quorum Check

Introduction of New Members

Review and Approval of Previous Meeting Minutes
SGEF Financial Update

Unfinished Business:

e Charter Revision

Announcements (Members)
e March 23" BullMarket
e Next Meeting — April 15, 2022

Adjourn

Contact Information:
Student Green Energy Fund Information SGEF _Council@usf.edu
Saviya Jean-Baptiste, Student Success, 974-0041, sjeanba3@usf.edu
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